

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6BR.SBE.008

ROUTE: Various Primary & SR

PROJECT: Vegetation Removal & Litter Pickup

WBS NO.: 6RE.107814, etc.

DATE: 7/22/2021

COUNTY: Robeson

				Cape Fear Lawn Control		Marteli Enterprises		Tree Man Rans TR	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Vegetation Removal - Interstate (6RE.107834)	30	EA	\$134.00	\$4,020.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$225.00	\$6,750.00
20	Vegetation Removal - Primary (6RE.107814)	111	EA	\$131.00	\$14,541.00	\$210.45	\$23,359.95	\$220.00	\$24,420.00
30	Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6RE.207814)	129	EA	\$129.00	\$16,641.00	\$196.45	\$25,342.05	\$225.00	\$29,025.00
40	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Interstate (6RE.107834)	4	AC	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,050.00	\$4,200.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00
50	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Primary (6RE.107814)	2	AC	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00
60	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6RE.207814)	2	AC	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00
		TOTAL			\$42,802.00		\$63,102.00		\$67,795.00

				Carver Contracting		Rufus Young Const.		DMW Contracting	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Vegetation Removal - Interstate (6RE.107834)	30	EA	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$42,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00
20	Vegetation Removal - Primary (6RE.107814)	111	EA	\$975.00	\$108,225.00	\$1,200.00	\$133,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$166,500.00
30	Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6RE.207814)	129	EA	\$950.00	\$122,550.00	\$450.00	\$58,050.00	\$1,500.00	\$193,500.00
40	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Interstate (6RE.107834)	4	AC	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00
50	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Primary (6RE.107814)	2	AC	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00
60	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6RE.207814)	2	AC	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00
		TOTAL			\$300,775.00		\$313,250.00		\$450,400.00